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1.9.2014 , 23:13, duration 4 min 50 s at 1.0 % covered area, image rate 1:1 and 60 mm feeder
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Particle model:
No. of particles:

Xc_min
CCD-B =236082, CCD-Z = 14691

Fitting: C:\Program Files\CAMSIZER\CAMSYS\Fein_Ek1'25-1'4_Siebung.fte
Material: Genan High Performance Infill Fine
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Size class  [mm] p3 [%] Q3 [%]
0.000 - 0.500 0.30 0.30
0.500 -  0.710 3.34 3.64
0.710 -  1.000 15.66 19.30
1.000 -  1.250 22.05 41.35
1.250 -  1.400 15.48 56.83
1.400 -  1.600 21.33 78.16
1.600 -  1.800 16.17 94.33
1.800 -  2.000 5.10 99.43
> 2.000 0.57 100.00
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